AgroHof.m

Toscano TSCO-SEEDER-DISC300-4

Pneumatic Seeder 300 cm - Disc Type

Parameters
Name
Number of discs
Minimum HP
Width
Weight
PTO speed
Seed Capacity

Distance between rows

Description

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/t89-9307

Unit

4 pcs
60-65 hp
3000 mm
1050 kg
540 Rpm
36x4 L

450-750 mm

The pneumatic seeder, which has a working width of 300 cm and is a disc type, is a modern agricultural tool designed to perform sowing
operations efficiently and precisely. The machine works with a pneumatic system, which allows accurate dosing and uniform distribution of

seeds in the soil. The disc design helps to prepare the soil, ensuring that the seeds are optimally located on the surface of the soil.

Optionals:

- Disc Type Fertilizer Spreading System (Per Unit)
- Front V Finger Weeder Disc (Per Unit)

- Complete Seed Press Wheel (Per Unit)

- Plant Stem Cutter Disc (Per Unit)
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